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

Lovely 3 bed/2 bath, “Viceroy” style Home/Cottage! 4 season w/
fantastic deck! Open living/dining space, cathedral ceiling & great 
views! Pine KT, nice flrs! Bsmt has 2 pc bath, laundry w/storage & 
lrg rec rm with w/out! Terraced lot offers options! 2 fire-pits, great 
views! Lakeside deck & nice dock system! Call us!

Wonderful 3 bed/1 bath cottage is tastefully decorated w/lots of 
pine & cozy cottage feel. Lovely open living space; perfect for 
entertaining! Bank of windows for lots of light & fantastic view! 
Massive deck for outdoor dining or relaxing! Gently terraced lot; 
beautiful rock steps! Great swimming, fishing & boating! Call us!

ALLEN LAKE $239,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $495,000

WILBERMERE LAKE $289,900

LITTLE FARQUHAR $1,100,000

WILBERMERE LAKE ACCESS $199,900 BARNUM LAKE $229,900

ALLEN LAKE $425,000

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $329,900

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $229,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $329,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $239,900 ALLEN LAKE $269,900

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $229,900

ESSON LAKE $185,000

FARQUHAR LAKE $399,900

ESSON LAKE $399,900

ALLEN LAKE $269,900

GRACE LAKE $549,500

ALLEN LAKE $219,900

ALLEN LAKE $279,900

Broker 

Wonderful 3 bdrm/1 bath Cottage w/great open KT/LR/DR perfect 
for entertaining! Lrg window offers fantastic views & it lets the sun 
shine in! Has a wood fireplace for the cool falls nights! Side w/out 
offers easy access to the lrg wrap-around deck! Gently terraced lot 
& shed for storage!  End of the lane privacy! Ask today!

Pride of Ownership! Exec. 1+2 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage is move-
in ready! Bright, open f/plan w/lrg DR/LR & 2 w/os to the decks w/
glass railings for unobstructed view! Level lot; shallow shore; lrg 
dock! There’s a fully heated 2 car detached garage! With easy 
access to the marina, it doesn’t get any better! Call us!

Executive home/cottage; spacious layout, 5 bdrms/4 baths. Master 
w/ensuite & private deck!  Large picture windows & 2 w/outs for 
outdoor enjoyment. A few steps down to the lake for great fishing, 
boating & swimming.  4 car garage for toys & more. Call us, you 
won’t be disappointed!

Wonderful 4 season, 3 bdrm home/cottage! Nicely fin, open living 
space offers relaxed, comfy feel! Lrg windows for great view! Main 
flr laundry & bsmt for storage or space for kids! W/o to spacious 
deck w/glass railings! Gently terraced lot & fire pit for fun! Bunkie for 
extra guests; sauna & an oversized garage! Act now!

Adorable 3 bed/1 bath starter close to yr-rnd access on a great lake!  
Enjoy a cozy cottage feel, pine ceilings & large picture window for a 
great view of lake. A large wrap around deck offers plenty of space 
for outdoor dining & entertaining! Gently sloping lot with good lake 
frontage for swimming & fishing. Call today! 

Little cabin in the woods on desirable lake & 100s of acs of crown 
land at your back door! The 1 bdrm cottage has loads of potential 
& a fantastic view. Situated on a seasonal road this property is an 
outdoor enthusiasts dream! Privacy w/great swimming, boating & 
fishing! Minutes to amenities; trails close by! Being sold “As-Is”

Looking for lots of privacy you’ve found it! Cozy 3 bdrm/1 bath 
cottage has 353’ of lake frtg & sits close to the water’s edge! Nicely 
finished; lots of wood; great layout! Comfy DR & lrg LR w/beautiful 
stone fireplace & great views! Comes furnished! W/out to lrg deck 
w/plenty of seating! Shed at shore for storage! Call us!

Exec. 3 bed/2 bath, Viceroy home/cottage! Open f/plan w/lots of 
windows & great view! Walk-out from dining rm to a pretty wrap-
around deck! Master has ensuite! Full unfin. bsmt w/w-out too! 
Private, terraced lot & beautiful landscaping! Shoreline is a mix of 
sand & rock! Add in a single det. garage & you’ve got the picture!

Older 3 bed/1 bath home has room to roam! Lrg KT/DR area & LR 
has w/out to a large deck, perfect for entertaining & wonderful view 
of lake! Easy main floor living! The 8.4 acs offers space to play, 
room for gardens plus a lrg shed for storage/workshop! Access the 
lake across mun. owned land! Close to amenities!

Comfy 4 bed/1 bath back-split on 2 lake chain! Spacious KT/DR 
area w/sun lights, laminate flrs & pine ceilings! Overlooks the 
LR! Master w/lrg windows; lots of light & nice view! LR has pine 
cathedral ceiling & woodstove for heat! W/out to lrg deck for dining 
& relaxing & a long dock with plenty of space for boats! Ask for info!

1168 sq. ft. Viceroy style, 3 bdrm/1 bath Cottage! Large windows; 
great views & a woodstove! Pine flooring & cathedral ceilings! W/
out to large deck w/glass railings; great for entertaining! Ready to 
play? Take the steps to the dock for swimming, fishing or paddling 
a canoe! 12’ x 20’ single detached garage! Give us a call!

Beautiful 1 1/2 storey, 3 bdrm home/cottage on elevated lot on 
fantastic lake. Cozy open concept w/vaulted ceiling, lots of wood 
& winter water for 4 season use. Enjoy the wonderful deck for 
entertaining & a nice view. Large 2 car garage with loft is perfect 
for extra space & storing the toys! Must see!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Office 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!
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TIMBER FRAMING AT ITS BEST.

HOMES • COTTAGES • ADDITIONS • ENTRIES • OUTDOOR STRUCTURES
Contact us: 705-286-1089 • alfredo@northerntimberhouse.com

Michelle Coleman
Haliburton Solar & Wind

My Town: Haliburton
My Paper: The Highlander

“We had a tremendous number of calls 
from our ads in the last edition.”

Find out how local businesses are using The Highlander 
to quickly establish strong brands.

For advertising that works, call us at 705-457-2900
Print. Online. Video. Social Media.
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PROJECT MANAGEMENT
NEW HOMES

RENOVATIONS

705-457-7341
DBEACHLI@BELLNET.CADEREKBEACHLICONSTRUCTION.COM

CONSTRUCT ION

DEREK
BEACHLI

BUILDING QUALITY HOMES FOR 20 YEARS

The perfect home is the one that’s built just for you.
Call me to talk about a cottage or home we’ll both be proud of.
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www.thebetterwaytobuild.com

Cedar Winds comes at home design and 
building from a unique perspective – yours.

Proudly Serving Haliburton County since 1998

705.457.3744
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COMMERCIAL LOT – WEST GUILFORD
• 244.86 ft frontage and 184 ft deep approx
• Highway Commercial (Kennisis Lk RD)
• Well, Hydro, Had septic approval(expired)
• Level easy to build on

BITTER LAKE SECLUSION
• Traditional Cottage Easy Access– Very Affordable
• 3 Bdrm, Lg Dining Rm And LR With Walkouts
• Nice Size Deck And Also Docking Area To Relax On
• Ideal 4 Water Activities, Quiet Area Of Lake, Very Priv

KENNISIS LK 170FT OF SANDY BEACH
• Southern exposure give sun all day on this prime lot
• Gradually slope to water, fairly private, mature trees
• Near portage to Red Pine Lk, ideal for canoe routes
• Haliburton Forest and snowmobile trails nearby.

SOUTH EXP, PRIVACY + KENNISIS LK
• 3 Bdrm+den , wood interior, Lg deck, 4pc bath
• Level lot, very priv, tall majestic trees, all day sun
• Sand entry, deep off dock, beach late summer
• Deck to entertain at waterfront & cottage, fantastic view

PICTURESQUE SERENIRTY-  KENNISIS LK 
• S Exp Sun All Day, Sheltered By Island,
• 3 Bdrm, Lg Kitchen & Dining Area, Laundry
• Big Lk View, 2 Decks + Dock, Deep Water
• Granite Shore, Very Private, Immaculate

KENNISIS RARE FIND 172 FT  NW EXPOSURE
• Unusual Property, Water On Both Sides, Extreme Priv, Level Lot
• Sun All Day, Sunsets, Rock Shelf Entering Water 4 Swimming, Docking
• Bright, Cozy, Haliburton Rm, 3 Bdrm Vaulted Pine Ceilings, Modern Kit
• Lg Garage, Storage/Mancave Unit, Area To Play, Easy To Make Yr Rd Use

KENNISIS LAKE – SUN ALL DAY
• 3 bdrm, 4pc bath, open concept Kit/DR/LR, pine interior
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